

## **Taylor County Master Gardener** Plant Fair 2025

RESERVATION & PAYMENT DEADLINE: APRIL 25. 2025 PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Taylor County Extension Office \*All proceeds will go towards the Taylor County Master Gardener Scholarship Fund.

## Please return to:

Taylor County Extension Office Attn: Taylor County Plant Fair 1143 S. Columbia Ave Campbellsville, KY 42718 TaylorCountyPlantFair@gmail.com

270-465-4511

Name of Business:  Contact Person Name:	
Phone Number (must be reachable on event day):	
Email Address:	
Exhibitors are responsible for providing the (Canopies must be secured- no stakes all	•
Space Needed (Circle One):	
17' x30' Space - \$25	17'x15' Space- \$20

What type of products will you be promoting?

If you have other specific needs that are not addressed above, please write them below and we will try to accommodate you.

Taylor County Master Gardeners/ Taylor County Extension Office will not be responsible for the safety of the exhibitor, merchandise, property, or employees from theft, injury or damages from fire, accident or Acts of God. All exhibitor property shall be at the sole risk of the exhibitor and Taylor County Master Gardeners/ Taylor County Extension Office assumes no responsibility for loss or damage to persons or property.









